
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1230851 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:9/20/2023 Council

On agenda: Final action:10/5/2023 10/5/2023

Title: Sponsor: Director of Water Services Department

Authorizing a $2,300,000.00 construction contract Change Order No. 1 with Superior Bowen Asphalt
Co., LLC, for the Asphalt and Concrete Restoration, Renewal No. 1 project for a total contract amount
of $8,800,000.00.

Sponsors: Director of Water Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Docket memo for TMP 3583.docx, 2. 9716 Original Contract CREO Approved CUP & Summary
Info, 3. 9716-1 CREO Approved RFM & Summary Info, 4. 9716 CREO KC Approved Goal Request, 5.
230851 TIO Cmte Presentation, 6. 9716-60XX0011_Signed_FICB_Goal_20211022101552_1716 (2),
7. Ordinance 230851-Revised-CUP Summary 9716-1, 8. Authenticated Ordinance 230851

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil10/5/2023 1 Pass

Transportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

10/4/2023 1

referredCouncil9/28/2023 1

Kansas City Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

